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SCUDERIA
VALPOLCEVERA

RACING FOR GENOVA SL

AEFFE SPORT

RACING FOR GENOVA

TEAM ALGHERO CORSE

ALTAVALLE MOTORSPORT

SCUDERIA PILOTI OLTR

LANTERNA CORSE

WRT WINNER RALLY TEA

SPORT FAVALE 07

SCR MOTORSPORT

NEW TURBOMARK

TEAM ELITE

Mignanego (GE), 01/05/14

NUM
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37

35
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39
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LICENZA

CONDUTTORE

REPETTO Stefano
MOSCA Danilo
BORDO Paolo

LODA Roberto

POLINI Alessandro
RIVA Marco

PATETE Daniele
ESPOSITO Giuseppe
CAVAGLIA' Francesco
STRATA Marcello
LACONI Davide
SEMINO Giuliano
MARCELLO Pier Raffaele
PIU Enrico

PIU Salvatore

PIOTTI Davide
RE Enrico

TINABURRI Alessandro
CASERZA Gianluca
TELANI Giorgio

TICCI Gianluca
SCIUTTO Marco
POZZOLI Giuseppe

DAMI Sergio
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u23
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ITA
ITA
ITA
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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ITA
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ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

VETTURA

FIAT CINQUECENTO
PEUGEQT 205
RENAULT CLIO

L.R.

FIAT 126

PEUGEQT 106

FIAT X 1.9

FIAT 500 KAWASAKI
A112 ABARTH
MITSUBISHI LANCER EV
RENAULT TWINGO
FIAT 126

RENAULT R5GT
A112 ABARTH

A112 ABARTH

OSELLA PA 8/9
FIAT X 1.9 DALLARA

GLORIA

REANULT CLIO WILLIAM

A112 ABARTH

FIAT X 1.9

RENAULT CLIO

CITROEN C2 VTS

A112 ABARTH
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SPS

E2M

CL

TT3
S6
A4
VST3
P2
N3
GTI3
P2
S2
NS
P2
P2
S7
S3
S3

SPS3
S5

E2M3

A4

S2

s4

N4

A3

S3

TOTALE

493.17

160.01
164.60
168.56
502.57
156.83
159.77
185.97
518.22
161.89
172.29
184.04
528.22
172.44
173.55
182.23
544.32
176.69
181.89
185.74
331.71
150.44
181.27
151.48
151.48
171.44
171.44
174.82
174.82
179.43
179.43
185.66
185.66
189.16
189.16
199.14

199.14
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